Six-Pack

ACROSS

1.
6.
10.
14.

15.
16.
17.

19.
20.

21.
23.
24.
26.

Above's antonym

Gar or char

Latin love

Camelid lacking a dorsal
hump

"l think," to a texter
Mother Hubbard's lack
Result of bad diet and
lack of exercise?
Crumb-carrying bugs
Animal the dachshund
was bred to hunt

Be crowded (with)
Caviar, e.q.

Tambourine alternatives
Cut-off tee-shirt
consequence?

. U.S. ID distributing org.
. Coin receptacle

. Expressions of contempt
. Little cat

. Seethe anew

. Effect of a leaking pen in

a front pocket?

39. Just a one-pack?

43.
45.

46.
49.
52.

53.
54.
56.
57.

59.

62.
64.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Wipes out

Canal connecting the
Atlantic to the Great
Lakes

Begin enthusiastically
Bean type

Something between a
solid and a liquid
Poem in praise of midriff
musculature?

It cures everything
Little cat's cry
Physical response to
impertinence
Confident riposte to
someone who doubts
your powers

Greek god that sounds
like a zodiac sign
What to do about that
paunch?

Underwater "lung"
Whole lot

Rope fiber

Like pie, proverbially
Sprinkler attachment
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71.

Starting location

DOWN

OooNOUVThAhW N =

12.

13.
18.

22.
25.
27.

. Tattle
. Napoleonic palindrome

place

. Continent

. Greek alphabet's end

. Racetrack transactions
. Tailor's concern

. Act like

. Pedestrian's pair

. Sharpen

10.
. President with a

Lawyer's org

"doctrine"

Performing in various
places

Starts over

__Sea: notoriously
shrinking body of water
Unhealthy enthusiasm
Pedestrian's problems
Popular ball attendee

28.
29.
31.
33.
35.
37.

38.
40.
41.
42.
44,
46.
. West European peninsula
48.
50.
51.
54.
55.
58.
60.
61.
63.
65.

Mudbath marketer

Deli offering

Sound of sorrow
Knight's mount

Fluid receptacle

Zodiac sign that sounds
like a Greek god
Scottish John

Hymn player, often
Never: German
Slithering sea swimmer
Goes by

Repair target

Y and w, sometimes

Post office concern

Level a charge against
Spanish Paul

Have some food at home
Eyelid growth

Go way up

Mere

Not straightforward

Be in debt to



